
                   ACCENT MICROCELL LIMITED                                              
 

                                                                          Shareholding Pattern 

a) Shareholding pattern as per Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:  
 

 Category 
Code 

Category of 
shareholder 

No. of     
share 
holders 

No. of fully 
paid-up 
equity 

shares held 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 
Equity 

Shares 
held 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Share 
holding a       s 

a % of 
total 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities* 

No. of 
Shares 

Under lying 
Outstandin g 

Shareholdin
g, as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of 

Number of       
locked in 

Shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 
encumber

ed 

Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized     

form 

   no. of 
shares 

(calculat ed 
as per SCR 
R, 1957) 

As a 
% of 
(A+B 
+C2) 

 
No. of Voting Rights 

 
 
 
 
Total as  

a 
% of 
(A+B 
+C) 

convertibl e 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

convertible 
securities  

(As a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
Capital) As a 

% of 
(A+B+C2) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

shares 
held 
(B) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share
s held 

(B) 

 
 
Class X 

 
 
Clas s 
Y 

 
 
 Total 

I II III IV V VI VII= IV+ V+V 
I 

VIII IX X XI=VII 
+X 

XII X
II 

XIV 

 
(A) 

Promoters and 
Promoter 
Group 

7 

 

1,12,93,500 - - 1,12,93,500 73.13% 1,12,93,500  1,12,93,500 73.13% - - - - - - 1,12,93,500 

 
(B) 

 
Public 

53 41,49,500 
- - 

41,49,500 26.87% 41,49,500 
- 

41,49,500 26.87% 
- - - - - - 

41,49,500 

 
(C) 

Non-
Promoter- 
Non-Public 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

 
(1) 

Shares 
underlying DRs 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

 
(2) 

Shares held by 
Employee Trusts 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

  
Total 

60 1,54,43,000 - - 1,54,43,000 100% 1,54,43,000 - 1,54,43,000 100% - - - - - - 1,54,43,000 

**As on the date 1 Equity Shares holds 1 vote. 



 

 
 
 

 

b) List of Shareholders 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 
Category Number of Equity 

shares held 
Face 
Value 

Amount (Rs.) 
% of 
Shareholding 

1 
Vinodbhai Manibhai Patel 

Promoter 
32,28,000 

                
10  

3,22,80,000 
20.90% 

2 
Nitinbhai Jasvant Bhai Patel 

Promoter 
32,28,000 

                
10  

3,22,80,000 
20.90% 

3 
Ghanshyam Bhai Arjan bhai Patel 

Promoter 
25,79,400 

                
10  2,57,94,000 

16.70% 

4 
Vasantbhai Vadilal Patel 

Promoter 
19,34,100 

                
10  

1,93,41,000 
12.53% 

5 
Shaileshbhai A. Patel 

Promoter Group 
1,08,000 

                
10  

10,80,000 
0.7% 

6 
Arvindbhai Manibhai Patel 

Promoter Group 
1,35,000 

                
10  

13,50,000 
0.87% 

7 
Jitendra Vadilal Patel 

Promoter Group 
81,000 

                
10  

8,10,000 
0.53% 

8 
Kantilal Pachan Vadia 

Non-Promoter 
19,33,500 

                
10  

1,93,35,000 
12.52% 

9 
Dharamsi Pachna Patel 

Non-Promoter 
73,000 

                
10  

7,30,000 
0.47% 

10 
Purushotam N. Patel 

Non-Promoter 
73,000 

                
10  

7,30,000 
0.47% 

11 
Vasant Pachna Patel 

Non-Promoter 
73,000 

                
10  

7,30,000 
0.47% 

12 
Subhash Jayantbhai Chabhaiya 

Non-Promoter 
1,35,000 

                
10  

13,50,000 
0.88% 

13 
Ramesh Govindbhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  

5,00,000 
0.32% 

14 
Nachiket Ramanbhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  

3,00,000 
0.20% 

15 
Nikunj Kumar Laljibhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  3,00,000 

0.20% 



16 
Rushabhkumar Chetanbhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  3,00,000 

0.20% 

17 
Parth Ramanbhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
40,000 

                
10  

4,00,000 
0.26% 

18 
Hemang Ghanshyambhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  3,00,000 

0.20% 

19 
Ketulkumar Rameshchandra Patel 

Non-Promoter 
20,000 

                
10  2,00,000 

0.13% 

20 
Ankur Patel 

Non-Promoter 
45,000 

                
10  

4,50,000 
0.29% 

21 
Vivek Patel 

Non-Promoter 
45,000 

                
10  

4,50,000 
0.29% 

22 
Mona Patel 

Non-Promoter 
45,000 

                
10  

4,50,000 
0.29% 

23 
Kalpeshkumar Lallubhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
45,000 

                
10  4,50,000 

0.29% 

24 
Parmar Gordhanbhai 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  

5,00,000 
0.32% 

25 
Pujan Patel 

Non-Promoter 
64,000 

                
10  

6,40,000 
0.41% 

26 
Alkesh Kanubhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  

3,00,000 
0.20% 

27 
Ankit Kantilal Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  

3,00,000 
0.20% 

28 
Pragnesh Navinbhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  

3,00,000 
0.20% 

29 
Yogesh Dineshkumar Patel 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  

3,00,000 
0.20% 

30 
Dhirendra Kumar Siroya 

Non-Promoter 
40,000 

                
10  

4,00,000 
0.26% 

31 
Hardik Jayprakash 

Non-Promoter 
40,000 

                
10  

4,00,000 
0.26% 

32 
Upendrabhai R Patel 

Non-Promoter 
38,000 

                
10  

3,80,000 
0.25% 

33 
Dineshbhai Kantibhai  Patel 

Non-Promoter 
25,000 

                
10  

2,50,000 
0.16% 

34 
Pareshkumar Ambalal Patel 

Non-Promoter 
25,000 

                
10  

2,50,000 
0.16% 

35 
Utsavkumar Harshadbhai Patel 

Non-Promoter 
25,000 

                
10  2,50,000 

0.16% 



36 
Arpita Malav Patel 

Non-Promoter 
25,000 

                
10  

2,50,000 
0.16% 

37 
Adwait Artha LLP 

Non-Promoter 
1,00,000 

                
10  

10,00,000 
0.65% 

38 
Utsav Pramodkumar Shrivastav 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  5,00,000 

0.32% 

39 
Payal Tandan Shrivastava 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  

5,00,000 
0.32% 

40 
Utsav Pramodkumar Shrivastav HUF 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  5,00,000 

0.32% 

41 
Swarnali Advisors Pvt Ltd 

Non-Promoter 
20,000 

                
10  

2,00,000 
0.13% 

42 
Manish Kumar Garg 

Non-Promoter 
1,00,000 

                
10  

10,00,000 
0.65% 

43 
Preeti Garg 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  

5,00,000 
0.32% 

44 
Manoj Agarwal 

Non-Promoter 
1,25,000 

                
10  

12,50,000 
0.81% 

45 
Jagdish Prasad Sharma 

Non-Promoter 
1,00,000 

                
10  

10,00,000 
0.65% 

46 
Kadayam Ramanathan Bharat 

Non-Promoter 
1,00,000 

                
10  10,00,000 

0.65% 

47 
Chandan Garg 

Non-Promoter 
50,000 

                
10  

5,00,000 
0.32% 

48 
Raghav Arvind Chaudhary 

Non-Promoter 
20,000 

                
10  

2,00,000 
0.13% 

49 
VIVIN Seccom LLP 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  

3,00,000 
0.20% 

50 
Pranav Dhirendrakumar Doshi 

Non-Promoter 
30,000 

                
10  3,00,000 

0.20% 

51 
Hemanshi Gala 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

52 
Vinay Vijay Nagori 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

53 
Ajeet Modi 

Non-Promoter 
25,000 

                
10  

2,50,000 
0.16% 

54 
Jitendra Mehta 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

55 
Sunny Modi 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 



56 
Jignesh Amrutlal Thobhani 

Non-Promoter 
20,000 

                
10  

2,00,000 
0.13% 

57 
Ritesh Kumar Gupta 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

58 
Parsekar Prasad 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

59 
Shalin Ashwin Shah 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

60 
Ajit Kumar 

Non-Promoter 
10,000 

                
10  

1,00,000 
0.07% 

Total  15443000 10 154430000 100% 

 
                                        

****** 

 


